

AERODROME CERTIFICATE

Certificate No
The Civil Aviation Authority of the Cayman Islands, being designated by the Governor under Article 153 of the Air Navigation (Overseas Territories) Order 2007 ("the Order), as amended, hereby grants this certificate for:
to operate the following aerodrome in accordance with Article 105 of the Order and Overseas

I	CAO Location Indicator	Aerodrome Name/Location	Aerodrome Reference Point Coordinates
	MWXX	'Anytown' Airport	xxxxxx.xxN xxxxxx.xxW

This certificate is effective from DD^{th} MMMM YYYY and shall remain in force until DD^{th} MMMM YYYY unless revoked, suspended or varied.

Territories Aviation Requirements Part 139 and the Conditions attached hereto.

Granted this DDth day of MMMM YYYY

P.H. Richard Smith Director-General of Civil Aviation



AERODROME CERTIFICATE

Aerodrome Certificate Holder Address:

'Anytown' Airport 123 Airport Lane P.O. Box 00000 Grand Cayman KY0-0000 Cayman Islands

Conditions

- 1. Operation and maintenance of 'Anytown' Airport (MWXX) shall be in accordance with current requirements of OTARs Part 139 and approved 'Anytown' Airport aerodrome manual.
- 2. Any change to 'Anytown' Airport aerodrome manual and aerodrome services provided at 'Anytown' Airport shall be referred to the CAACI for approval prior to implementation.
- 3. The CAACI has the power to revoke, suspend or vary this aerodrome certificate in accordance with article 122 of the Order.
- 4. The above conditions will be reviewed at a period not greater than 12 months from the date of original issue, and periodically thereafter in accordance with CAACI audit policy and procedures.